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Badajoz
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Cáceres
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Badajoz
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Cáceres
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Badajoz

Cáceres
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Cáceres

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Provincia

DURAN JEREZ ANTONIA

ROSCO FLORES JUAN JOSE

SOBRINO LOPEZ LUISA MARIA

CHAVES ROMAN FELIPE JESUS

REPILADO TOME ROSA MARIA

PRIOR SALAS JUANA

VALENCIA RAMOS SANDRA VICTORIA

FRANCO MACIAS MARIA ANGELES

GUTIERREZ DE TENA FERNANDEZ GLORIA

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ MARIA AZUCENA

POBLADOR FERNANDEZ CONSUELO ELOIS

NICOLAS BEJARANO ANA MARIA

DURAN MANSO ROSA MARIA

GARCIA GONZALEZ NOEMI

CUEVAS ROCHA CARMEN INMACULADA

GARCIA PIZARRO MONTSERRAT

GARCIA DE PAREDES CARVAJAL MARIA DE

GONZALEZ SOLTERO LETICIA

CORRAL CACHO MARIA MONTAÑA DEL

PENCO MORENO LUISA MARIA

BLANCO AVILA JAVIER

GARCIA ANTONAYA MARINA

HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA SABINA

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA EUGENIA

HERNANDEZ CEREZO ALFREDO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ EVA MARIA

GARDUÑO COBOS EVA

SALGUERO BARRERA ELOISA

DOMINGUEZ MARTIN JUDITH

GONZALEZ CRIADO MARIA BELEN

CAMBERO SANCHEZ HILARIO

RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO ARANZAZU

BLANCO RUMBO MARIA DEL PRADO

DOMINGUEZ PLATA MARIA ISABEL

GARCIA MIGUEL ELOISA

VALERO VIVAS ELENA

MEGIA RIVERA ANA MARIA

VAZQUEZ ROJAS MARIA ELENA

IZQUIERDO PARRA PIEDAD

DELGADO MACIAS NOELIA

SALGADO MIRANDA JACINTA

CORVILLO DURAN MARIA DEL CARMEN

RIVAS DIAZ TEODORA

Apellidos y Nombre

79,4332

16,833

16,833

16,833

16,833

16,833

16,8247

16,7497

16,7497

16,7497

16,5827

16,3747

16,083

15,833

15,083

14,6664

14,6664

14,6664

14,0327

13,9664

13,958

13,5164

13,2664

12,833

12,7827

11,858

10,6664

10,1912

10,1912

10,1662

9,933

9,908

9,858

9,833

9,833

9,833

9,833

9,833

9,833

9,833

8,908

7,3912

7,333

Baremo CT

007043510

028938274

030815528

007016371

028869306

080056425

076035655

033976210

033988853

028943557

007429739

076263912

080082631

076124787

009200183

044777884

033987095

009190293

007001465

008804685

076027242

004208912

006997259

076120749

028957699

008863883

080060693

009204081

076127835

028951494

028964135

008827920

076031120

006960171

008822699

053269822

034773924

034782025

044781632

008107262

008829057

076244677

044402521

Dni Año oposición

1991

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2011

2009

2009

2011

2009

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Nota oposición

8,0532

7,9694

7,9186

7,9086

7,7857

7,8868

8,4583

8,0224

7,8576

7,7495

4,1315

8,1728

5,1508

8,5659

7,9716

7,7968

7,4013

4,5383

7,4687

8,1952

5,508

8,4496

8,5846

3,66

8,6278

9,3096

8,5756

8,2378

8,4744

8,4504

9,0627

8,269

9,058

8,8379

8,6632

8,5882

8,3252

8,288

8,2864

8,4025

9,43

8,6808
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Cáceres

Badajoz

Cáceres
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Cáceres
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Cáceres
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Cáceres

Cáceres
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Cáceres

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Badajoz

Provincia

RAJA GARCIA MARIA VICTORIA

NAVIO CORBACHO MARIA DEL MAR

BORREGA HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ

JIMENEZ FRANCO MARIA CARMEN

TORRES GONZALEZ DOLORES SOLEDAD

DIESTRO MUÑOZ MARIA

GONZALEZ DELGADO DAVID

DURAN LUIS OLGA

BARQUERO VECINO FRANCISCO JAVIER

GOMEZ PARRA INMACULADA

MORENO COLLADO MARIA INMACULADA

PEREZ BLANCO MARIA CARMEN

PACHECO POLO ANA TERESA

SIMON BERRIO JORGE

MAYA LINARES SONIA

MARTINEZ RONQUILLO ANA MARIA

PEREZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER

SANTIAGO SANCHEZ ANTONIA

VAQUERO HERNANDEZ MARIA BELEN

BAUTISTA CALEYA RAQUEL

VERDEJO HERNANDEZ ELENA

MIRANDA RUANO JUANA

RODRIGUEZ LIMA ENCARNACION

DIAZ RATO JOSEFA

SANCHEZ HIDALGO ANTONIA

PALACIN GALAN JOSE LUIS

RONCERO GARCIA ANA BELEN

TALAVERA FLORES ANTONIO

BARRERO BORRALLO MIGUEL

RUBIO OLIVERA GABRIEL

DELGADO GONZALEZ MANUELA

RODRIGUEZ POLO NURIA

LOZANO SANCHEZ INMACULADA

GARCIA ALONSO ALBA

BACHILLER ALARCON MARIA CARMEN

ALCOBA IGLESIAS MARIA ELENA

CHAVES LOPEZ EVA

GUERRERO SANCHEZ MARIA CANDELARIA

REYES ANDUJAR JOAQUINA

ARTEAGA MOÑINO MARIA ROSA

CARRIZOSA SANCHEZ ROSARIO

GUZMAN GUERRERO MARIA DE LOS ANGEL

BORRALLO RIVERA ANA BELEN

Apellidos y Nombre

7,1912

7,1662

7,1662

6,933

6,933

6,933

6,883

6,883

6,858

6,858

6,858

6,858

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,833

6,7664

6,733

6,7164

6,6914

6,6914

6,6914

6,6914

Baremo CT

076031498

008846637

076036983

080053614

028490264

033982010

044777060

038453021

007007002

007014201

076021957

080053302

007019971

006996220

052162176

034778585

028960886

080023098

028942100

008851443

028947939

007444406

080057574

006998473

079307318

028961878

076123065

007009636

008805530

080078639

034781022

009190343

009186200

076136567

004602631

028963022

080051848

080051827

052357929

008855259

030194431

076248914

008852633

Dni Año oposición

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Nota oposición

8,318

9,1424

8,2152

8,6322

8,1712

7,2128

8,6824

8,3259

10

8,6758

8,3496

8,2457

9,8303

9,2908

9,2696

8,8816

8,6822

8,622

8,5698

8,5652

8,5638

8,4352

8,396

8,3792

8,3128

8,2582

8,214

8,2088

8,1874

8,1801

8,1612

8,152

8,1446

7,5198

6,0608

5,835

8,8464

8,8332

8,5418

9,2824

9,214

9,0071

8,98
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Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Badajoz

Badajoz

Cáceres

Cáceres

Badajoz

Provincia

RAYEGO RODRIGUEZ MARIA

VENEGAS SAYAGO EVA MARIA

PEREZ MARTIN ADORACION

SUAREZ GUISADO MARIA SOLEDAD

CUELLAR ZAMBRANO MARIA JOSEFA

BERGAS SANCHEZ M. SALOBRAR

REDONDO MEDINA PILAR

CAMACHO RUIZ MONTSERRAT

Apellidos y Nombre

6,6914

6,6664

6,6664

6,6664

5,7664

0

0

0

Baremo CT

033971689

079260629

028939303

008877772

080023116

007451456

045756820

044780872

Dni Año oposición

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

2011

2011

Nota oposición

8,674

9,3744

8,14

5,6992

8,3632

8,2616


